R
版本：202208F 1/5
NPN 硅外延晶体管
NPN Epitaxial Silicon Transistor
TIP41C
订 货 型 号 Order codes
印    记
Marking
封    装
Package
有卤-条管
Halogen-T
ube
无卤-条管
Halogen
Free-Tube
有卤-袋装
Halogen-R
eel
无卤-袋装
Halogen
Free-Reel
有卤-编带
Halogen-
Reel
无卤-编带
Halogen
Free-Reel
TIP41C-CA-B N/A TIP41C-CA-C N/A N/A N/A TIP41C TO-220
TIP41C-C-B N/A TIP41C-C-C N/A N/A N/A TIP41C TO-220C
TIP41C-R-B N/A TIP41C-R-C N/A TIP41C-R-A N/A TIP41C DPAK
TIP41C-M-B N/A TIP41C-M-C N/A TIP41C-M-A N/A TIP41C TO-126
绝对最大额定值  ABSOLUTE RATINGS (Tc=25℃ unless otherwise noted)
项    目
 Parameter
符  号